ORDER FORM 2023

CHICHESTER COLLEGE

CTATO001F1A CABIN CREW INFLIGHT SERVICES CHC

Male Clothing

R S U .

jacket, superfine polyester, navy

pr trousers, superfine polyester, navy

shirt, white polyester/cotton, plain collar

waffle stripe navy blue / gold tie

black straight top apron, polyester/cotton, 28"x19" with pocket

Sub-total

table crumber with pocket clip

TOTAL

Female Clothing

R NS U U U

jacket, superfine polyester, navy

skirt, superfine polyester, navy

classic coloured blouse, white, short sleeves

Embroidered Chichester Airways logo in sand

navy satin scarf

black straight top apron, polyester/cotton, 28"x19" with pocket

Sub-total

table crumber with pocket clip

TOTAL

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk
order Username chcstudent

0“"“3! Password wesz463

01709 365005

'RMWmS
£ 70.75
£ 23.75
£ 12.25
£ 10.75
£ 6.35
£ 123.85
£ 0.76
£ 124.61
£ 70.50
£ 23.75
£ 15.25
£ 3.75
£ 10.50
£ 6.35
£ 130.10
£ 0.76
£ 130.86

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.




