Male Clothing

1

1

1

CHICHESTER COLLEGE

jacket, superfine polyester, navy

pr trousers, superfine polyester, navy

shirt, white polyester/cotton, plain collar

CTAT001F1A CABIN CREW INFLIGHT SERVICES

-
100

Ï

01709 365005

Order Online!

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk Username chcstudent Password wcsz463

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.



1	waffle stripe navy blue / gold tie	£	10.75
1	black straight top apron, polyester/cotton, 28"x19" with pocket	£	6.35
	Sub-total	£	123.85
1	table crumber with pocket clip	£	0.76
	TOTAL	£	124.61
<u>Fe</u>	male Clothing		
1	jacket, superfine polyester, navy	£	70.50
1	skirt, superfine polyester, navy	£	23.75
1	classic coloured blouse, white, short sleeves	£	15.25
1	Embroidered Chichester Airways logo in sand	£	3.75
1	navy satin scarf	£	10.50
1	black straight top apron, polyester/cotton, 28"x19" with pocket	£	6.35
	Sub-total	£	130.10
1	table crumber with pocket clip	£	0.76
	TOTAL	£	130.86

CHC



£

£

£

70.75

23.75

12.25